Lounge & soft furniture
Technical information
ROKSANA
top-office.cz
2SOFT ROCK
Information updated January 2025
Quality standard

Screen table
Cable management guidelines for ROKSANA lounge & soft furniture
Ordering guidelines for ROKSANA lounge & soft furniture
 product care guideTOP OFFICE
1 2
3
Information updated January 2025
SOFT ROCK
Technical information
Types
Lounge chairs (1)
Modular system (2)
4
Information updated January 2025
SOFT ROCK
Lounge seaters
•	 Black plastic feet with plastic glides (PP), height 63
mm, 4 pcs (felted glides adds extra 3 mm);
•	 Internal frames made from 15 mm chipboard;
•	 Curved internal frames made from 15 mm chipboard
and 15 mm bent plywood;
•	 Backrest fixed to the internal frame with powder
coated metal tubes 40x30 mm;
•	 Bottom plate made from 25 mm MFC (melamine) with
2 mm ABS edging;
•	 Bottom plate fixed to the internal frame with powder
coated connectors from metal tube 60x60 mm;
•	 Bottom plates have ability to install linking brackets,
which allows linkage of the seaters into modular
combinations;
•	 Maximum functional load 110 kg;
•	 Preassembled connectors (metal) for side armrests or
screens for quick mounting;
•	 Seats made from molded polyurethane foam (density:
55 kg/m³);
•	 Backrests made from molded polyurethane foam
(density: 55 kg/m³);
•	 Sides and backs softened with foam VB3842 (density:
36-39 kg/m³);
•	 Upholstered with fabric or RNN, without gluing.
Side armrests
•	 Internal frame made from 12 mm, 25 mm chipboard, 3
mm HDF and 3 mm flexible plywood;
•	 Preassembled connectors (plastic) for quick mounting
to lounge seaters;
•	 Covered with foam VB3842 (density: 36-39 kg/m³);
•	 1 AC power socket 100 – 230 V (EU, UK, FR, CH, US) or
USB fast charger (USB Type A+C, max 5A), cable ends
with connector GST18i3 male, length – 0,3 m;
•	 Upholstered with fabric or RNN.
Armrests with metal base
•	 Internal frame made from 12 mm chipboard and 3 mm
HDF;
•	 Covered with foam VB3842 (36-39 kg/m³);
•	 1 AC power socket 100 – 230 V (EU, UK, FR, CH, US) or
USB fast charger (USB Type A+C, max 5A), cable ends
with connector GST18i3 male, length – 0,6 m;
•	 Bottom base, for positioning between seaters, made